
Message 

From: 
Sent: 

To: 

CC: 

Christina Erwin [CErwin@esassoc.com] 
7 /26/2018 12:48:50 PM 
CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; Gerard Mccallum (gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com) 
[gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com] 
Mindy Wilcox (mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org) [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; Lisa Trifiletti 
[lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Brian Boxer [BBoxer@esassoc.com]; Tom Gaul - Fehr & Peers 
(t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com) [t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com] 

Subject: IBEC Survey results 
Attachments: Clippers Survey Results.xlsx 

Chris and Gerard, 

The results of the Clippers fan survey is attached for your information. Please forward as appropriate. 

Thanks, 
Christina 


